
B—7125

STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT.
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17—B. 7.

Appropriations for State Fire Insurance Account.

tern. 19' 14-5.
Chargeable on the State Fire Insurance

Account.
COLONIAL TEEA8URER.

1904-5.
Total number of officers .. 16

£

VOTE No. 127.
Salaries—

General Manager
Accountant
Fire Surveyor
2 Clerks: 1 at £L50, 1 at £100
Shorthand-writer and Typiste ...
Cadet
Branches at Auckland, Canterbury, and Otago—

3 Managers at £300 ..."
3 Clerks at £150
3 Cadets at £40

800
250
200
250
50
40

900
450
120

3,060

2
8
I
■')

Othee Chabges—
Commission
Printing, stationery, and advertising
Travelling expenses
Preliminary expenses and contingencies, including

rents, &c.

2,000
500
300

500

Total—Vote No. 127

3,300

6,360

STATE FIEE INSUEANCE ACCOUNT m> i,360
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