STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT.

tem.						1904–5.	
	Chargeable on the State Fire Insurance Account. COLONIAL TREASURER.				£	£	
	Makal warmh		œ		1904–5.		
	Total number	r 01 0	mcers	••	16		
	VOTE No. 127. SALARIES—)		
L	General Manager				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	800	
	Accountant			• • •	•••	250	
	Fire Surveyor	•••		•••	•	200	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £150, 1 at £16			•••	•••	250	
	Shorthand-writer and Typiste					50	•
	Cadet					40	
	Branches at Auckland, Canterbury, and Otago-						
	3 Managers at £300		,			900	
	3 Clerks at £150					450	
	3 Cadets at £40					120	
						3,060	
	OTHER CHARGES-					2 000	
2	Commission			•••		2,000	
3 4	Printing, stationery, and adve Travelling expenses	rtisii	ıŘ.	• •	••• }	500 300	
5	Preliminary expenses and	eon	tingen		including	900	
	rents, &c.		ungon		including	500	
	,			• • • •			
					•	3,300	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 127					6,36	